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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 10 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
01/11/2018 - 12:33 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 58.52 633 Q
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 58.52 29.92

2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 58.61 630 Q
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 58.61 30.27

3. BILGIN, Zehra-Duru 02 Turkey 58.71 627 Q
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 58.71 30.16

4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 58.72 626 Q
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 58.72 30.77

5. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 58.80 624 Q
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 58.80 30.59

6. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 SC Spartak-Prozivka 58.97 618 Q
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 58.97 30.36

7. BLAZHEVSKA, Eminova 05 F.Y.R. Macedonia 59.55 600 Q
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 59.55 31.03

8. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 59.62 598 Q
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 59.62 30.76

9. CHEROUATI NEFISSA, Souda 89 Algeria 59.63 598 Q
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 59.63 30.70

10. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 59.86 591 Q
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 59.86 31.34

11. ECEM, Donmez 98 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:00.04 586 Q
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:00.04 30.48

12. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 Olymp, BL 1:00.29 578 Q
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:00.29 31.53

13. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:00.35 577 Q
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:00.35 31.22

14. SELEN, Kurt 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:00.39 576 Q
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:00.39 31.00

DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.39 576 Q
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:00.39 31.35

16. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 1:00.50 572 Q
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:00.50 31.66

17. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.53 572 R
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:00.53 31.58

18. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:00.85 563 R
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.85 31.84

19. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 1:00.89 562
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:00.89 31.77

20. BALAZS, Meleinda 99 Municipal Brașov 1:01.01 558
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:01.01 31.36

21. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.05 557
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.05 31.60

22. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:01.11 555
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:01.11 31.81
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 10, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April, BL 1:01.26 551
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:01.26 31.83

24. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:01.43 547
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:01.43 32.28

25. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:01.65 541
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:01.65 31.26

26. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.71 539
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:01.71 32.05

27. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.14 528
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.14 32.64

28. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:02.45 520
50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:02.45 32.74

29. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:02.52 519
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.52 32.49

30. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 1:02.77 513
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:02.77 33.04

31. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 1:02.83 511
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:02.83 32.99

32. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:03.15 503
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:03.15 33.12

33. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.19 502
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:03.19 33.00

34. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.33 499
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:03.33 32.85

35. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.69 491
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:03.69 32.95

36. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.71 490
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:03.71 33.64

37. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 1:03.84 487
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:03.84 33.39

38. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.89 486
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:03.89 33.68

39. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.99 484
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:03.99 33.66

40. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Novi Sad 1:04.26 478
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:04.26 34.25

41. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.49 473
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.49 33.75

42. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:04.54 471
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:04.54 33.45

43. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 1:05.21 457
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:05.21 33.80

44. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.35 454
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:05.35 34.08

45. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.55 450
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:05.55 33.59
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 10, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

46. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Sparta 1:05.70 447
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:05.70 34.73

47. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.71 447
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:05.71 33.95

48. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:05.94 442
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:05.94 34.32

49. BELOS, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:06.04 440
50. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:06.05 440

50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:06.05 34.47

51. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 1:06.22 436
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:06.22 34.90

52. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 1:06.30 435
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.30 34.52

53. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:06.74 426
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:06.74 34.44

54. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:07.00 421
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:07.00 35.18

55. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 1:07.55 411
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.55 35.06

56. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:08.00 403
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:08.00 35.80

57. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 1:08.24 399
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:08.24 35.75

58. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:08.90 387
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:08.90 36.63

59. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Novi Sad 1:09.04 385
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:09.04 36.38

60. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 1:09.31 381
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:09.31 36.44

61. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Proleter 1:09.34 380
50m: 33.19 33.19 100m: 1:09.34 36.15

62. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:09.59 376
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:09.59 35.54

63. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 1:09.86 372
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:09.86 35.82

64. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.96 370
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:09.96 36.55

65. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:10.54 361
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:10.54 37.28

66. MARINKOV, Ana 04 Marlin 1:10.68 359
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:10.68 35.80

67. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 1:10.77 357
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:10.77 36.89

68. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 1:11.02 354
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:11.02 37.87

69. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 1:11.14 352
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:11.14 36.85
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 10, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

70. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Proleter 1:11.17 351
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:11.17 37.35

71. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:11.42 348
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:11.42 37.28

72. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:11.51 346
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:11.51 37.30

73. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Novi Sad 1:11.68 344
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:11.68 38.03

74. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 1:11.70 344
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:11.70 38.30

75. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.46 333
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:12.46 37.38

76. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Proleter 1:13.40 320
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:13.40 38.15

77. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:13.58 318
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:13.58 38.29

78. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Novi Sad 1:13.73 316
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:13.73 38.78

79. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 1:14.31 309
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:14.31 39.34

80. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 1:14.88 302
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:14.88 39.71

81. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.90 301
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:14.90 39.52

82. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Proleter 1:15.34 296
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:15.34 39.04

83. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 1:17.08 277
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:17.08 40.23

TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:17.08 277
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:17.08 40.90

85. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 1:17.64 271
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:17.64 41.91

86. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:17.67 270
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:17.67 39.70

87. DELIC, Sara 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:18.27 264
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:18.27 41.06

88. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.37 244
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:20.37 42.84

89. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 1:21.77 232
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:21.77 42.04

90. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:22.01 230
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:22.01 43.83

91. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 1:23.68 216
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:23.68 45.25

92. HORVAT, Laura 09 Proleter 1:23.86 215
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:23.86 43.75
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 10, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

93. TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Proleter 1:24.24 212
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:24.24 44.33

94. BLESIC, Helena 08 Marlin 1:25.81 200
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:25.81 43.28

95. DJUROVIC, Marija 06 Marlin 1:26.10 198
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:26.10 45.99

96. MELEG, Masa 06 Marlin 1:26.37 196
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:26.37 45.21

97. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:32.36 161
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:32.36 50.03

98. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 1:38.31 133
50m: 46.97 46.97 100m: 1:38.31 51.34

99. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:50.13 94
50m: 50.37 50.37 100m: 1:50.13 59.76

100. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:53.91 85
50m: 50.98 50.98 100m: 1:53.91 1:02.93

13 - 14 years

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 58.52 633 Q
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 58.52 29.92

2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 58.61 630 Q
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 58.61 30.27

3. BLAZHEVSKA, Eminova 05 F.Y.R. Macedonia 59.55 600 Q
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 59.55 31.03

4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:01.11 555
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:01.11 31.81

5. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:01.43 547
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:01.43 32.28

6. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.71 539
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:01.71 32.05

7. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.14 528
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.14 32.64

8. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:02.45 520
50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:02.45 32.74

9. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 1:02.83 511
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:02.83 32.99

10. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.33 499
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:03.33 32.85

11. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.71 490
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:03.71 33.64

12. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 1:03.84 487
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:03.84 33.39

13. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.99 484
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:03.99 33.66

14. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.49 473
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.49 33.75
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 10, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 1:05.21 457
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:05.21 33.80

16. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:05.94 442
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:05.94 34.32

17. BELOS, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:06.04 440
18. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:06.05 440

50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:06.05 34.47

19. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 1:06.22 436
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:06.22 34.90

20. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 1:06.30 435
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.30 34.52

21. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:06.74 426
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:06.74 34.44

22. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 1:07.55 411
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.55 35.06

23. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:08.00 403
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:08.00 35.80

24. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 1:08.24 399
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:08.24 35.75

25. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Novi Sad 1:09.04 385
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:09.04 36.38

26. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 1:09.31 381
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:09.31 36.44

27. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:09.59 376
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:09.59 35.54

28. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 1:09.86 372
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:09.86 35.82

29. MARINKOV, Ana 04 Marlin 1:10.68 359
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:10.68 35.80

30. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 1:10.77 357
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:10.77 36.89

31. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 1:11.14 352
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:11.14 36.85

32. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:11.42 348
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:11.42 37.28

33. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 1:11.70 344
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:11.70 38.30

34. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.46 333
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:12.46 37.38

35. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 1:14.31 309
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:14.31 39.34

36. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.37 244
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:20.37 42.84
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 10, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

12 years and younger

1. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:02.52 519
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.52 32.49

2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:03.15 503
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:03.15 33.12

3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 1:11.02 354
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:11.02 37.87

4. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Proleter 1:11.17 351
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:11.17 37.35

5. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:11.51 346
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:11.51 37.30

6. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Proleter 1:13.40 320
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:13.40 38.15

7. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:13.58 318
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:13.58 38.29

8. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 1:14.88 302
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:14.88 39.71

9. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.90 301
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:14.90 39.52

10. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Proleter 1:15.34 296
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:15.34 39.04

11. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 1:17.08 277
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:17.08 40.23

TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:17.08 277
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:17.08 40.90

13. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:17.67 270
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:17.67 39.70

14. DELIC, Sara 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:18.27 264
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:18.27 41.06

15. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 1:21.77 232
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:21.77 42.04

16. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:22.01 230
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:22.01 43.83

17. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 1:23.68 216
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:23.68 45.25

18. HORVAT, Laura 09 Proleter 1:23.86 215
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:23.86 43.75

19. TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Proleter 1:24.24 212
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:24.24 44.33

20. BLESIC, Helena 08 Marlin 1:25.81 200
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:25.81 43.28

21. DJUROVIC, Marija 06 Marlin 1:26.10 198
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:26.10 45.99

22. MELEG, Masa 06 Marlin 1:26.37 196
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:26.37 45.21

23. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:32.36 161
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:32.36 50.03
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 10, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

24. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 1:38.31 133
50m: 46.97 46.97 100m: 1:38.31 51.34

25. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:50.13 94
50m: 50.37 50.37 100m: 1:50.13 59.76

26. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:53.91 85
50m: 50.98 50.98 100m: 1:53.91 1:02.93


